
P l e a s e  i n f o r m  u s  o f  a n y  a l l e r g i e s  a n d  i n t o l e r a n c e s  b e f o r e  p l a c i n g  y o u r  o r d e r .  VEGETARIAN kk

11.99

13.99

16.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

16.99

salmon nigiri (6 pcs), salmon avocado maki (3pcs)

salmon nigiri (6 pcs), salmon avocado maki (3pcs), salmon maki (3 pcs), avocado maki (3 pcs)

salmon nigiri (5 pcs), tuna nigiri (5 pcs), salmon maki (3 pcs), avocado maki (3 pcs)

salmon nigiri (2 pcs), salmon avocado maki (4 pcs), crispy spicy salmon roll (4 pcs), crispy salmon & avocado maki (4 pcs)

salmon nigiri (2 pcs), prawn nigiri (2 pcs), avocado maki (6 pcs), salmon avocado maki (6 pcs)

salmon nigiri (6 pcs), salmon maki (3 pcs), salmon avocado maki (3 pcs), crispy spicy salmon roll (2 pcs)

salmon, tuna (2 pcs each sashimi & 2 pcs each nigiri), salmon avocado maki (3 pcs), cucumber maki (3 pcs), crispy california roll (4 pcs) 

SET A - 9 pcs

SET B - 15 pcs

SET C - 16 pcs

SALMON SET - 14 pcs

COMBI SET - 17 pcs

SPECIAL SET - 13 pcs

SUSHI MIX SET - 14 pcs

SUSHI SET C

SUSHI SET B

SUSHI SET MENU 

12.49

12.49

12.49

12.99

13.49

13.49

13.49
13.49
15.49
16.99

16.99

with nigiri (salmon, tuna, yellowtail, prawn, 
inari), sashimi (salmon,tuna), chicken gyoza 

LB1, LB2, LB3 and LB4 comes with cucumber maki, crispy vegetable roll with veggie gyoza

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN
PRAWN KATSU CURRY
SUSHI BENTO

BEEF BENTO

VEGETABLE  & TOFU CURRY

KAKIAGE CURRY

PUMPKIN KATSU CURRY

AGEDASHI TOFU

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY

KATSU CHICKEN

LB7.
LB8.
LB9.

LB10.

LB11.

LB1.

LB2.

LB3.

LB4.

LB5.

LB6.

Rice, Salmon & Avocado maki,
Edamame, Crispy California roll, 
Chicken Gyoza

BENTO

with salmon avocado maki and salmon nigiri

UDON or CURRY UDON
SET

0.50
0.70

Spicy
Very Spicy

13.99
13.99
13.99
14.99
14.49
14.49
14.99
15.99
15.99
16.99

VEGGIE TOFU
VEGGIE GYOZA  
KAKIAGE
KITSUNE 
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN GYOZA 
FRIED TOFU
PRAWN GYOZA 
PRAWN KATSU 
BEEF

LU1.

LU2.

LU3.

LU4.

LU5.

LU6.

LU7.

LU8.

LU9.

LU10.

(veggie tempura)

0.50
0.70

Spicy
Very Spicy

YAKISOBA Stir fry noodles with seasoned 
vegetables

BEEF YAKISOBA
 

11.99
12.59
12.59
12.99
12.99
13.59
13.99
14.99
14.99
16.99

VEGGIE
VEGGIE GYOZA
KAKIAGE  
CHICKEN
CHICKEN GYOZA
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN
FRIED TOFU
PRAWN KATSU 
PRAWN GYOZA 
BEEF

LR1.

LR2.

LR3.

LR4.

LR5.

LR6.

LR7.

LR8.

LR9.

LR10.

(veggie tempura)14.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
14.49
14.49
15.99
15.99
16.99

(pork belly chashu)

(veggie tempura)

ORIGINAL
VEGGIE GYOZA
KAKIAGE
FRIED TOFU
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN GYOZA
PRAWN GYOZA
PRAWN KATSU
BEEF

LR1.
LR2.
LR3.
LR4.
LR5.
LR6.
LR7.
LR8.
LR9.

0.50
0.70

Spicy
Very Spicy

TONKOTSU
Pork Bone broth

 MISO
Chicken broth

RAMEN CHOICES
STEP 1 MISO or TONKOTSU
STEP 2 Choose TOPPINGS
STEP 3 SPICY or VERY SPICY 

RAMEN Boiled egg, Mushroom, Spinach, Spring Onion, Sesame, 
Japanese pickles

Vegan available


